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Wiper - 160x172x10 - PU5 - 94 AU 30000 - Freudenberg - 49334364 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/wiper-160x172x10-pu5-94-au-30000-freudenberg-49334364-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Style

model

Shaft diameter (d)
Outer diameter (D)
Width (H)

Width (H1)
Groove width (L)
Shore Hardness
Material

Design

Brand

country of origin
Diam. pressure upstr. of seal
Dimensions

Model

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Unit

49334364

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Wipers

94 AU 30000
PUS5S

PUS

160

172

10

55

7

94 Shore A
94 AU 30000
PU5
Freudenberg
FR

169
160.00X172.00X10.00X6.00
PU5

26 Gram

1

1

pcs Stuks
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